65
All dimensions (mm) are nominal
n  RCSN – fast fix support rails
16 mm
F A S T  A S S E M B L I N G  S Y S T E M
 30  105 mm  100  600 mm
L
50
8·5 x 25
mm
L
 RCSN150 150 100 0·16 0·17 – 0·16
 RCSN200 200 100 0·23 0·23 – 0·22
 RCSN300 300 100 0·33 0·36 – 0·33
 RCSN400 400 100 0·38 0·49 – 0·45
 RCSN500 500 100 0·54 0·61 – 0·59
 RCSN550 550 100 0·63 0·65 – –
 RCSN600 600 100 0·67 0·70 – 0·69
 RCSN1000 1 000 100 1·18 1·23 – 1·21
 RCSN2000 2 000 100 2·20 2·42 2·30 2·30
 RCSN3000 3 000 100 3·54 3·78 3·65 3·65
 Cat. Nos. daN
F
GC 304L 316L